PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1269

Page 1, line 5, replace "\$11,621,725" with "\$10,350,000"

Page 1, line 7, replace "assist in the local cost-share of" with "advance"

Page 1, line 8, replace the period with a colon

Page 1, line 9, remove "\$9,971,725"

Page 1, line 10, remove "\$750,000"

Page 1, line 11, remove "\$900,000"

Page 1, line 13, replace "\$30,000,000" with "\$21,000,000"

Page 1, line 14, remove "defraying the"

Page 1, line 15, replace "expenses of" with "advancing additional construction on"

Renumber accordingly

Page No. 1